
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:30    Viento: 

1 106 (t) Diego Suarez DicksonDep. Estadio Gijon 15/06/2007AS4333 BM 8 8.05
2 112 Andrés Suárez FernándezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2008 BM 2 8.15
3 110 Iker Fernández Sánchez Atletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM 3 8.34
4 109 Nicolás Suárez MachoAtletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM 6 8.43
5 107 Izan Cuesta CastroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BM 5 8.68
6 113 Daniel Pérez LazcanoAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2007 BM 1 8.85
7 107 Adrián Macía FernándezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BM 4 8.97
8 111 Diego Fernández MenéndezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM 7 9.02

50m MASC. AL - BEN

Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca

Final A    25/06/2016    17:00    Viento: 
1 82 Rodrigo Granda PérezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM 5 9.15
2 81 Ramón Ponga ÁlvarezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM 7 9.30
3 90 Eneco Miguel GonzálezCD Aviles Atletismo 01/01/2005 AM 3 9.39
4 86 Iyán Fernández OrtizAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 4 9.69
5 85  Izan González MartínezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 6 10.05
Final B    25/06/2016    17:00    Viento: 

1 84 Lucas Mesa GarcíaAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 6 9.43
2 83 Eduardo Sabrino RojoAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 3 9.60
3 0 (t) Alejandro Diez SanchezDep. Estadio Gijon 04/05/2005AS4027 AM 5 9.94
4 79 Marco Martín VilaAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM 4 10.05
5 91 Sergio López MartínezCD Aviles Atletismo 01/01/2005 AM 7 10.77

60m MASC. AL - ALE

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:30    Viento: +0.0

1 58 Alejandro Alvarez GonzalezOviedo At. 02/01/2003O7528 IM 8 10.64
2 61 Oscar Valdes AlvarezAtletico Lugones 18/05/2003O7582 IM 1 10.78
3 54 Ignacio Bujan VillarAtletico Lugones 17/02/2003O7134 IM 6 11.24
4 59 Miguel Celorio SanchezOviedo At. 06/01/2003O7841 IM 7 11.61
5 60 Pablo Rodriguez CoviellaAtletica Avilesina 27/06/2004O7825 IM 2 11.86
6 51 (t) Gabriel Martin MartinezAtletica Avilesina 03/04/2003AS4531 IM 4 12.54
7 61 Ricardo I. Álvarez CarabaliAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2004 IM 5 13.69

57 (t) Jaime Lopez GarciaCD Aviles Atletismo 06/05/2003AS4428 IM 3 NP

80m MASC. AL - INF

II Memorial Yago Lamela
Avilés, 25 junio 2016
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:00    Viento: +0.0

1 35 Javier Lopez ArtimeAtletica Avilesina 23/08/2001O7314 CM 4 13.05
2 36 Enol Antuña IglesiasOviedo At. 28/01/2002O7605 CM 5 13.63

100m MASC. AL - CAD

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    19:05

1 6 Alfonso Alvarez CuervoUniversidad Oviedo 18/04/1983O5861 SM X-0.3 X+1.5 X+1.5 6.88+1.2 X+0.0 X+0.4 6.88+1.2
2 5 Manuel Hevia FernandezAtletismo Laviana 08/02/1999O7098 LM X+0.0 6.07-1.5 6.37+2.7 X+0.0 X+0.0 X-0.6 6.37+2.7
3 1 Javier Eduardo Garcia OropezaAD Gijon Atletismo 30/06/2000O7553 LM X+0.0 X-2.1 6.34+1.1 X+1.7 X+0.0 X-2.5 6.34+1.1
4 4 Sergio Rodriguez-almoño FradeAtletico Lugones 29/12/2000O7654 LM X+1.9 X+2.4 X+2.6 5.90-1.5 X+0.0 X+0.0 5.90-1.5
5 3 Matias Vicente FernandezAtletico Lugones 21/08/2001O7355 CM 5.81+0.0 5.79+0.0 5.79+1.0 5.65+0.2 5.44+0.9 5.55-0.2 5.81+0.0
6 7 Sergio Valcarcel GonzalezAtletica Avilesina 21/05/2000O7252 LM 5.18-0.5 5.59+0.0 X+0.1 -+0.0 5.29+2.7 X+0.0 5.59+0.0
7 2 (t) Lisardo Gil GarciaAtletica Avilesina 20/02/2000AS4529 LM 5.44-1.4 X+2.3 5.41+0.0 X+0.0 5.30+0.0 5.22+0.0 5.44-1.4

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:30

1 81 Ramón Ponga ÁlvarezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM 3.45 3.56 3.77 3.77
2 82 Rodrigo Granda PérezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AF 2.98 3.53 3.76 3.76
3 0 (t) Alejandro Diez SanchezDep. Estadio Gijon 04/05/2005AS4027 AM 3.32 3.52 3.74 3.74
4 83 Eduardo Sabrino RojoAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 3.25 3.74 X 3.74
5 79 Marco Martín VilaAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM X 3.59 3.70 3.70
6 84 Lucas Mesa GarcíaAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 3.28 3.67 3.54 3.67
7 86 Iyán Fernández OrtizAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 3.56 3.62 3.58 3.62
8 90 Eneco Miguel GonzálezCD Aviles Atletismo 01/01/2005 AM 3.46 3.35 3.49 3.49
9 85  Izan González MartínezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 2.54 2.80 3.47 3.47

10 91 Sergio López MartínezCD Aviles Atletismo 01/01/2005 AM 2.93 2.85 2.91 2.93

Longitud MASC. AL - ALE
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:00

1 106 (t) Diego Suarez DicksonDep. Estadio Gijon 15/06/2007AS4333 BM 3.48 3.76 3.83 3.83
2 112 Andrés Suárez FernándezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2008 BM 3.47 3.44 3.59 3.59
3 110 Iker Fernández Sánchez Atletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM 3.19 3.48 3.09 3.48
4 109 Nicolás Suárez MachoAtletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM 3.26 X X 3.26
5 113 Daniel Pérez LazcanoAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2007 BM 3.07 3.03 3.12 3.12
6 111 Diego Fernández MenéndezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM X 3.07 2.75 3.07
7 107 Izan Cuesta CastroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BM 3.02 2.85 2.95 3.02
8 107 Adrián Macía FernándezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BM 2.90 2.80 2.93 2.93

82 Rodrigo Granda PérezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM NP

Longitud MASC. AL - BEN

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:30

1 35 Javier Lopez ArtimeAtletica Avilesina 23/08/2001O7314 CM 5.36+1.0 5.35+0.0 X+1.0 5.36+1.0
2 36 Enol Antuña IglesiasOviedo At. 28/01/2002O7605 CM 4.42+0.9 X+1.2 4.26-2.0 4.42+0.9

Longitud MASC. AL - CAD

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:00

1 58 Alejandro Alvarez GonzalezOviedo At. 02/01/2003O7528 IM 4.89-0.4 5.02+0.0 4.96+2.2 5.02+0.0
2 59 Miguel Celorio SanchezOviedo At. 06/01/2003O7841 IM 4.44+1.5 4.55+2.2 4.56+0.0 4.56+0.0
3 57 (t) Jaime Lopez GarciaCD Aviles Atletismo 06/05/2003AS4428 IM 4.50-0.3 X+0.0 X+0.0 4.50-0.3
4 61 Oscar Valdes AlvarezAtletico Lugones 18/05/2003O7582 IM 4.07-0.5 4.26-2.1 4.18+1.6 4.26-2.1
5 54 Ignacio Bujan VillarAtletico Lugones 17/02/2003O7134 IM 4.20-0.3 4.09+1.8 4.03-1.8 4.20-0.3
6 60 Pablo Rodriguez CoviellaAtletica Avilesina 27/06/2004O7825 IM 3.96+0.0 4.19-0.9 3.97-0.5 4.19-0.9
7 51 (t) Gabriel Martin MartinezAtletica Avilesina 03/04/2003AS4531 IM X+1.7 3.94+0.0 4.12+0.0 4.12+0.0

61 Ricardo I. Álvarez CarabaliAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2004 IM X-0.4 - - SM-0.4

Longitud MASC. AL - INF

II Memorial Yago Lamela
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:00

1 61 Oscar Valdes AlvarezAtletico Lugones 18/05/2003O7582 IM 21.61 26.24 X 26.24
2 51 (t) Gabriel Martin MartinezAtletica Avilesina 03/04/2003AS4531 IM 17.33 17.23 20.14 20.14
3 58 Alejandro Alvarez GonzalezOviedo At. 02/01/2003O7528 IM 13.86 18.37 18.03 18.37
4 54 Ignacio Bujan VillarAtletico Lugones 17/02/2003O7134 IM 16.32 X X 16.32
5 61 Ricardo I. Álvarez CarabaliAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2004 IM 15.41 X 14.48 15.41
6 60 Pablo Rodriguez CoviellaAtletica Avilesina 27/06/2004O7825 IM X 9.17 13.04 13.04
7 59 Miguel Celorio SanchezOviedo At. 06/01/2003O7841 IM X 11.90 X 11.90

57 (t) Jaime Lopez GarciaCD Aviles Atletismo 06/05/2003AS4428 IM X X X SM

Jabalina (500g) MASC. - INF

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:00

1 35 Javier Lopez ArtimeAtletica Avilesina 23/08/2001O7314 CM 38.98 38.61 37.35 38.98
2 36 Enol Antuña IglesiasOviedo At. 28/01/2002O7605 CM 22.12 17.30 X 22.12

Jabalina (600g) MASC. - CAD

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:30

1 91 Sergio López MartínezCD Aviles Atletismo 01/01/2005 AM 6.56 7.05 6.28 7.05
2 0 (t) Alejandro Diez SanchezDep. Estadio Gijon 04/05/2005AS4027 AM 6.43 X 6.60 6.60
3 90 Eneco Miguel GonzálezCD Aviles Atletismo 01/01/2005 AM 5.70 5.67 6.23 6.23
4 85  Izan González MartínezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM X 5.92 X 5.92
5 86 Iyán Fernández OrtizAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 5.91 5.86 X 5.91
6 84 Lucas Mesa GarcíaAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM X 5.76 X 5.76
7 83 Eduardo Sabrino RojoAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AM 5.41 5.69 5.40 5.69
8 79 Marco Martín VilaAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM 4.23 X 5.69 5.69
9 81 Ramón Ponga ÁlvarezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM 4.93 5.00 5.34 5.34

10 82 Rodrigo Granda PérezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AM X 4.17 X 4.17

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL - ALE
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:30

1 106 (t) Diego Suarez DicksonDep. Estadio Gijon 15/06/2007AS4333 BM X 4.28 4.76 4.76
2 110 Iker Fernández Sánchez Atletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM 4.60 4.54 4.16 4.60
3 107 Adrián Macía FernándezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BM 4.37 4.53 4.41 4.53
4 107 Izan Cuesta CastroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BM 3.88 4.53 X 4.53
5 109 Nicolás Suárez MachoAtletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM 3.68 4.19 4.43 4.43
6 112 Andrés Suárez FernándezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2008 BM 4.15 4.10 4.20 4.20
7 113 Daniel Pérez LazcanoAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2007 BM 3.90 X X 3.90
8 111 Diego Fernández MenéndezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2008 BM X 3.31 3.34 3.34

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL - BEN

Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca

Final A    25/06/2016    16:30    Viento: 
1 116 Andrea García NavarroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BF 6 8.41
2 122 Aitana Murcia CimaAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 BF 7 8.59
3 121 María Blanco LópezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 AM 4 9.03
4 123 Carlota Lago BarberoAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2007 BF 3 9.96
5 125 (t) Elena Rivera AlvarezDep. Estadio Gijon 20/02/2007AS4418 BF 5 10.14
Final B    25/06/2016    16:30    Viento: 

1 124 (t) Laura Gonzalez ValdesOviedo At. 10/01/2008AS4647 BF 3 8.49
2 120 Ariadna Martínez PérezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 BF 6 8.95
3 119 Noa García LópezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2009 BF 7 9.03
4 117 Candela Leiceaga CastroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BF 5 9.17
5 126 (t) Mar Rivera AlvarezDep. Estadio Gijon 23/01/2009AS4574 BF 4 10.76

50m FEM. AL - BEN

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:00    Viento: 

1 99 Lucía Muñiz RodríguezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AF 3 9.53
2 97 Clara Mendez EzeAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AF 6 9.62
3 100 Carmen Gutierrez GutierrezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AF 4 9.69
4 99 Covadonga Álvarez RíosAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AF 5 10.36

60m FEM. AL - ALE

II Memorial Yago Lamela
Avilés, 25 junio 2016
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Final
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca

Final A    25/06/2016    17:30    Viento: +0.0
1 68 Silvia Garcia ArroyoAtletico Lugones 24/03/2003O7814 IF 4 11.04
2 63 Virginia Vallina PerezAtletica Avilesina 21/03/2003O7827 IF 5 11.34
3 69 Marina Rodriguez-almoño FradeAtletico Lugones 30/04/2004O7834 IF 8 11.79
4 74 Cristina Diaz GonzalezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF 6 11.88
5 67 Mariña Diez PousaAtletico Lugones 07/02/2003O7813 IF 7 12.06
6 65 Ana Izquierdo FlaquerAtletica Avilesina 25/07/2003O7824 IF 3 13.25
Final B    25/06/2016    17:30    Viento: +1.0

1 72 Marina Cuetos GarciaAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF 7 10.93
2 71 (t) Paula Gonzalez GarciaCD Aviles Atletismo 08/07/2003AS4426 IF 6 11.32
3 66 Nerea Alonso AlvarezAtletico Lugones 09/09/2003O7830 IF 5 11.46
4 73 Llara Fernandez AlvarezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF 3 11.49
5 64 Marta Fernandez FernandezAtletica Avilesina 29/01/2003O7823 IF 4 11.63

80m FEM. AL - INF

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:00    Viento: +3.3

1 46 Alba Loureda AlonsoOviedo At. 18/04/2001O7704 CF 3 13.81
2 43 Maria Suarez PelloAtletico Lugones 13/03/2002O7818 CF 4 13.86
3 45 Rocio Riestra PonceOviedo At. 03/04/2002O7619 CF 5 14.04
4 37 Elena Rodriguez De La TorreOviedo At. 13/05/2002O7620 CF 6 14.05

100m FEM. AL - CAD

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    18:15

1 13 Ana Martinez DiazAD Gijon Atletismo 29/12/1998O6431 JF X+1.5 X+1.5 5.16+3.7 5.12+2.3 5.32+1.9 X+3.2 5.32+1.9
2 14 Rocio Diaz GrandaAtletica Avilesina 20/03/1999O6852 LF X+2.6 4.57+0.8 X-0.1 X+2.5 X+3.7 X+1.3 4.57+0.8

15 Aida Garcia TerreroSprint AtletismoLeon 29/09/1996O6460 PF X+1.5 X+2.6 X+1.0 X-1.1 X+0.6 X+2.7 SM+1.5

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:30

1 100 Carmen Gutierrez GutierrezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AF 3.58 X 3.71 3.71
2 99 Lucía Muñiz RodríguezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AF 3.61 3.55 3.61 3.61
3 97 Clara Mendez EzeAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AF 3.43 3.08 3.26 3.43
4 99 Covadonga Álvarez RíosAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AF X 3.32 3.29 3.32

Longitud FEM. AL - ALE

II Memorial Yago Lamela
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:00

1 124 (t) Laura Gonzalez ValdesOviedo At. 10/01/2008AS4647 BF X 3.46 3.28 3.46
2 116 Andrea García NavarroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BF 3.06 3.31 3.35 3.35
3 120 Ariadna Martínez PérezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 BF X 3.19 3.35 3.35
4 117 Candela Leiceaga CastroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BF 3.21 3.12 2.74 3.21
5 121 María Blanco LópezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 AM 2.89 2.89 2.87 2.89
6 119 Noa García LópezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2009 BF 2.87 2.65 2.85 2.87
7 125 (t) Elena Rivera AlvarezDep. Estadio Gijon 20/02/2007AS4418 BF X 2.59 2.51 2.59
8 126 (t) Mar Rivera AlvarezDep. Estadio Gijon 23/01/2009AS4574 BF X X 2.31 2.31

122 Aitana Murcia CimaAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 BF X X X SM
123 Carlota Lago BarberoAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2007 BF X X X SM

Longitud FEM. AL - BEN

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:30

1 43 Maria Suarez PelloAtletico Lugones 13/03/2002O7818 CF 4.61-2.3 4.68+0.0 4.64-0.2 4.68+0.0
2 37 Elena Rodriguez De La TorreOviedo At. 13/05/2002O7620 CF 4.07-2.0 4.39-0.1 4.62+1.1 4.62+1.1
3 46 Alba Loureda AlonsoOviedo At. 18/04/2001O7704 CF 4.21-1.2 4.33-0.4 4.47-0.1 4.47-0.1
4 45 Rocio Riestra PonceOviedo At. 03/04/2002O7619 CF X-1.6 X-0.4 4.40+0.0 4.40+0.0

Longitud FEM. AL - CAD

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:00

1 63 Virginia Vallina PerezAtletica Avilesina 21/03/2003O7827 IF 4.93-0.8 4.86-0.4 4.73-0.8 4.93-0.8
2 66 Nerea Alonso AlvarezAtletico Lugones 09/09/2003O7830 IF X+0.0 X+0.0 4.71+0.0 4.71+0.0
3 72 Marina Cuetos GarciaAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF 4.46+0.0 4.70+0.0 4.69-1.3 4.70+0.0
4 71 (t) Paula Gonzalez GarciaCD Aviles Atletismo 08/07/2003AS4426 IF X+0.6 4.46+0.0 4.67+0.0 4.67+0.0
5 73 Llara Fernandez AlvarezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF X-0.9 X-0.8 4.49+0.0 4.49+0.0
6 74 Cristina Diaz GonzalezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF 4.23-2.0 X+1.6 4.25+2.3 4.25+2.3
7 64 Marta Fernandez FernandezAtletica Avilesina 29/01/2003O7823 IF 3.98+2.2 4.18+0.7 4.14-1.6 4.18+0.7
8 69 Marina Rodriguez-almoño FradeAtletico Lugones 30/04/2004O7834 IF X-1.2 4.06+1.3 3.76+0.0 4.06+1.3
9 67 Mariña Diez PousaAtletico Lugones 07/02/2003O7813 IF 3.97-0.1 3.97+0.0 X+0.0 3.97-0.1

10 65 Ana Izquierdo FlaquerAtletica Avilesina 25/07/2003O7824 IF X-0.2 3.11-3.2 X+0.0 3.11-3.2
68 Silvia Garcia ArroyoAtletico Lugones 24/03/2003O7814 IF X+2.3 X+1.2 X+2.1 SM+2.3

Longitud FEM. AL - INF

II Memorial Yago Lamela
Avilés, 25 junio 2016
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:00

1 99 Covadonga Álvarez RíosAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AF 5.14 4.32 5.09 5.14
2 97 Clara Mendez EzeAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2006 AF 4.30 4.40 4.99 4.99
3 100 Carmen Gutierrez GutierrezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AF X 4.71 4.74 4.74
4 99 Lucía Muñiz RodríguezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2005 AF 3.91 4.26 4.12 4.26

Peso (2kg) FEM AL - ALE

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:00

1 116 Andrea García NavarroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BF 4.30 3.70 3.05 4.30
2 119 Noa García LópezAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2009 BF 3.88 X 2.85 3.88
3 124 (t) Laura Gonzalez ValdesOviedo At. 10/01/2008AS4647 BF 3.69 3.54 3.77 3.77
4 125 (t) Elena Rivera AlvarezDep. Estadio Gijon 20/02/2007AS4418 BF X 3.46 3.60 3.60
5 117 Candela Leiceaga CastroAtletica Avilesina 01/01/2007 BF 3.48 3.35 3.44 3.48
6 122 Aitana Murcia CimaAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 BF 3.21 2.91 2.75 3.21
7 120 Ariadna Martínez PérezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 BF 2.42 3.12 2.95 3.12
8 121 María Blanco LópezAtletico Lugones 01/01/2007 AM 2.70 2.78 2.51 2.78
9 126 (t) Mar Rivera AlvarezDep. Estadio Gijon 23/01/2009AS4574 BF 1.84 2.53 1.84 2.53

10 123 Carlota Lago BarberoAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2007 BF 2.09 2.22 2.42 2.42

Peso (2kg) FEM AL - BEN

Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    16:30

1 67 Mariña Diez PousaAtletico Lugones 07/02/2003O7813 IF 22.84 X 25.68 25.68
2 65 Ana Izquierdo FlaquerAtletica Avilesina 25/07/2003O7824 IF 22.40 24.38 18.25 24.38
3 63 Virginia Vallina PerezAtletica Avilesina 21/03/2003O7827 IF 22.42 22.78 23.53 23.53
4 64 Marta Fernandez FernandezAtletica Avilesina 29/01/2003O7823 IF 18.81 18.67 17.53 18.81
5 72 Marina Cuetos GarciaAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF X 16.42 18.72 18.72
6 71 (t) Paula Gonzalez GarciaCD Aviles Atletismo 08/07/2003AS4426 IF 15.35 15.26 18.06 18.06
7 68 Silvia Garcia ArroyoAtletico Lugones 24/03/2003O7814 IF 12.60 13.61 13.32 13.61
8 74 Cristina Diaz GonzalezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF X X 11.07 11.07
9 73 Llara Fernandez AlvarezAtletismo Laviana 01/01/2003 IF X X 10.07 10.07

10 66 Nerea Alonso AlvarezAtletico Lugones 09/09/2003O7830 IF X X 8.55 8.55
69 Marina Rodriguez-almoño FradeAtletico Lugones 30/04/2004O7834 IF X X X SM

Jabalina (400g) FEM. - INF

II Memorial Yago Lamela
Avilés, 25 junio 2016
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Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca
Final     25/06/2016    17:30

1 45 Rocio Riestra PonceOviedo At. 03/04/2002O7619 CF 14.74 X 15.34 15.34
2 43 Maria Suarez PelloAtletico Lugones 13/03/2002O7818 CF X 11.96 13.28 13.28
3 37 Elena Rodriguez De La TorreOviedo At. 13/05/2002O7620 CF 10.89 12.00 11.72 12.00
4 46 Alba Loureda AlonsoOviedo At. 18/04/2001O7704 CF 10.23 11.05 10.89 11.05

Jabalina (500g) FEM. - CAD

II Memorial Yago Lamela
Avilés, 25 junio 2016
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